Traral g on ReSU |tS Wednesday, 28 November,

2012
FREE ENTRY 12:21PM BICYCLE EVOLUTION TRARALGON 2:06PM
1 $990-285-140 298 Metres Maiden 7 $1325-375-190 513 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DRAINER [M] 8 30.60 $4.30 1.27L 17.06 4.30 2.00 1 FLAME OF POVERTY (NSW)[5] 3 33.50 $9.30 0.32L 30.61 9.30 2.10
2 HOGGULATER (NSW)[M] 5 25.00 $5.50 1.27L 17.14 1.10 2 KOOKY KEATS [5] 1 32.00 $4.90 0.32L 30.63 1.70
3 DR. GEMIMA [M] 1 26.90 $2.50 4.76L 17.36 1.04 3 RAGTIME ADRIAN [5] 2 30.80 $11.4 0.79L 30.66 3.30
4 MANIANA [M] 2 27.00$9.60 7.30L 17.52 4 HOT MAMA VIBES [5] 4 25.70$15.8 2.06L 30.74
5 BUSH KANGA [M] 6 31.30 $13.9 8.57L 17.61 5 DR. MINDY [4] 7 26.30 $2.40 2.86L 30.79
6 MY COMPANION [M] 7 35.90 $17.3 10.32 17.71 6 WADELOCK GAL [5] 6 28.80 $9.40 2.86L 30.79
7 JESS DUNROAMING [M] 4 27.00$9.60 10.48 17.72 7 SIMPLY COSMIC [5] 8  29.00$19.2 4.92L 30.92
8 SPLASH OF NITRO [M] 3  34.00%$28.2 11.59 17.79 8 ARVO'S DIEGO [5] 5 30.60$6.60 5.87L 30.98
R SANTA MUERTE [M]Res. $0.00 R ** NO RESERVE ***
R CILLA BO [M]Res. $0.00 R SHEZA RUNAWAY [5]Res. $0.00
Time 17.06 Splits 5.02(8) Time 30.61 Splits 5.55(3) 17.14(1)
Trifecta $104.60 Exacta $111.70 Quinella $78.70 First4 $434.50 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $395.00 Exacta $55.00 Quinella $33.90 First4 $1304.60 RunningDouble
$91.40
FREE GIVEAWAYS 12:36PM LATROBE CITY COUNCIL 2:21PM
2 $990-285-140 298 Metres Maiden 8 $1405-400-200 513 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 HAIRY GARRY [M] 1 30.20$4.90 1.11L 17.23 4.90 2.00 1 ALETA ALLEN (NSW)[4] 4 27.90 $7.00 1.27L 29.98 7.00 2.60
2 LORD SALTIRE [M] 3  32.00$5.60 1.11L 17.30 1.80 2 MOROTAI [5] 2 33.60 $6.50 1.27L 30.05 2.90
3 KNOCKIN' NOWHERE [M] 8  33.80%$2.60 2.86L 17.41 1.40 3 BATTINA BALE (NSW)[5] 5 27.20$7.50 2.22L 30.12 2.40
4 SURPRISE THYME [M] 5  31.00$18.0 6.51L 17.65 4 COOL DUFFY 5] 8  26.00$21.7 3.65L 30.21
4 DR. JOANNE [M] 7 29.00 $30.7 6.51L 17.65 5 WORTH NOTING [5] 3 33.00 $5.70 4.92L 30.29
6 TWO STROKE PAT [M] 4 33.60%$16.4 12.06 17.99 6 BUSTINO [5] 7 35.40 $6.60 5.24L 30.30
7 RUSTY ROSE [M] 6 31.20 $4.90 13.02 18.05 7 WADELOCK GALO [4] 6 35.30 $14.9 6.67L 30.40
8 BELLA NINA [M] 2 26.80 $17.9 13.33 18.08 8 REROD ROSE [4] 1 28.30 $3.20 10.00 30.61
R RED CAVIAR [M]Res. $0.00 R **NO RESERVE ***
R MILKY [M]Res. $0.00 R **NO RESERVE ***
Time 17.23 Splits 5.15(1) Time 29.98 Splits 5.46(8) 16.90(8)
Trifecta $65.00 Exacta $28.30 Quinella $15.50 First4 $259.10 RunningDouble $16.40 Trifecta $289.40 Exacta $59.10 Quinella $24.30 First4 $1553.70 RunningDouble
$247.20
THE GREAT VIC BIKE RIDE 12:53PM GOLD 1242 2:41PM
3 $990-285-140 513 Metres Maiden 9 $1325-375-190 513 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FILL US UP [M] 1 27.00 $4.70 5.40L 30.41 4.70 1401 MISS CYPRUS [5] 6 24.00 $7.10 0.79L 30.47 7.10 2.20
2 AMBER MOGAMBO [M] 4 30.80 $14.1 5.40L 30.75 2.30 2 REROD ROXY [5] 1 27.90 $1.90 0.79L 30.51 1.04
3 DEE SWAN [M] 3 34.20 $4.80 6.67L 30.83 3.00 2 WHERE'S NEO [5] 3 34.40 $7.60 0.79L 30.51 2.70
4 SICK MONEY [M] 2 25.60$3.70 8.10L 30.92 4 JOJO JUNIOR [5] 2 31.90 $5.90 0.79L 30.52
5 BLOWN CASH [M] 8 34.20 $14.5 9.68L 31.02 5 DR. SUNOVA [5] 5 26.90 $12.2 1.59L 30.57
6 JACK BURST [M] 7  33.30$5.20 10.48 31.08 6 SEVEN DEGREES [5] 8  28.70$21.5 3.65L 30.70
7 BRANDY MOGAMBO [M] 6 28.70 $10.8 12.06 31.18 7 DEE CEE LIZBETH [5] 7 26.90 $23.6 5.40L 30.80
8 LIL'BIT SUNA (QLD)[M] 5 24.20 $14.6 12.38 31.19 8 SHEZA RUNAWAY [5] 4 25.60 $27.0 14.60 31.38
S - $0.00 R **NO RESERVE ***
S JADELD O AND :'I\A': $000 S DE1ALMOO. ITE': $000
Time 30.41 Splits 5.48(2) 17.16(1) Time 30.47 Splits 5.52(5) 16.97(5)
Trifecta $242.60 Exacta $74.70 Quinella $44.20 First4 $557.60 RunningDouble $30.60 Trifecta $51.60 Exacta $8.50 Quinella $4.60 First4 $94.20 RunningDouble $106.90
RACE DAY ATTRACTION PROGRAM 1:11PM ROCK UP ENTERTAINMENT 2:56PM
4 $1325-375-190 298 Metres Grade 5 10 $1650-475-235 298 Metres Free For All
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ALL SQUARE (WA)[5] 8 29.80 $3.40 9.05L 17.14 3.40 1.10 1 SLOW AS PAT [4] 8 29.90 $18.2 1.59L 17.36 18.20 3.10
2 MIZAIRE [5] 4 28.50%$3.00 9.05L 17.71 1.40 2 CLAUDIO'S COMET (NSW)[4] 4 32.30$6.10 1.59L 17.46 1.90
3 QUEEN XENA (NSW)[5] 5 25.00 $14.4 9.37L 17.73 3.10 3 BAGO STEEL (NSW)[2] 5 32.20$4.80 1.75L 17.47 1.40
4 SHREK'S QUEEN [5] 6 28.20 $28.5 9.68L 17.75 4 DAZEE AGOGO [4] 6 29.60 $10.0 3.17L 17.56
5 FIRE WITH ICE [5] 7 30.70 $27.6 11.59 17.88 5 DYNA HACKETT (NSW)[3] 1 35.80 $1.80 3.65L 17.59
6 FLAMELESS [5] 1 33.60 $5.50 12.86 17.95 6 LITTLE BIG RIG [4] 7 31.80 $14.7 4.44L 17.64
7 STAR CITY ROLLER (NSW)[5] 2 30.70 $10.0 14.13 18.03 7 SHREK'S DONKEY [4] 3 29.00 $44.5 6.35L 17.76
U ELITE CRUMBLE [5] 3 33.00 $7.40 8 TSUNAMI JOE [4] 2 29.00 $45.3 10.16 18.00
S MY-GHIRENSWHEIRes———— $0.00 R **NO RESERVE ***
R BELLA LORIAN [5]Res. $0.00 R ** NO RESERVE ***
Time 17.14 Splits 5.13(5) Time 17.36 Splits 5.11(7)
Trifecta $48.70 Exacta $9.40 Quinella $3.40 First4 $287.70 RunningDouble $63.30 Trifecta $286.80 Exacta $96.60 Quinella $20.30 First4 $2817.20 RunningDouble
$438.40
STATE GOVERNMENT VICTORIA 1:31PM LATROBE VALLEY EXPRESS 3:16PM
5 $1325-375-190 513 Metres Grade 5 1 1 $1405-400-200 298 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TOPOLAD [5] 6  32.30$3.40 1.75L30.12 3.40 1.04 1 THAT'S ABOUT ME [5] 8  34.10$3.20 3.97L 17.09 3.20 1.70
2 MAKE DO [5] 3 26.00 $3.00 1.75L 30.23 1.50 2 CREATIVE EVE (NSW)[5] 5 28.80 $6.50 3.97L 17.34 1.60
3 LANEY KEATS [5] 8 32.00 $9.60 7.94L 30.62 3.50 3 SUPER SPANNER [4] 1 30.50 $9.00 6.03L 17.47 2.30
4 SECOND FIDDLE [5] 5 32.90 $25.7 10.00 30.75 4 SHREK'S MYSTERY [4] 4 31.10 $15.6 6.83L 17.52
5 TOMBSTONE [5] 1 29.50 $2.90 10.48 30.78 5 KAYGEE'S GIRL [4] 6 27.90 $14.2 7.46L 17.55
6 NEW FUN [5] 4 34.80 $32.0 16.19 31.14 6 LIBERTY [5] 3 29.50 $5.70 10.16 17.73
7 DAMAGED GOODS [5] 7 35.50 $42.5 16.83 31.18 7 BUCKLEY ROSE [5] 7 32.30$16.6 12.22 17.86
8 ARVO'S BEATTIE [5] 2 31.00 $47.9 16.83 31.18 8 BEE JAY'S PEDRO [5] 2 34.50 $4.30 13.97 17.96
R **NO RESERVE *** R **NO RESERVE ***
R SHEZA RUNAWAY [5]Res. $0.00 R FLAMING ASH [5]Res. $0.00
Time 30.12 Splits 5.45(6) 16.95(6) Time 17.09 Splits 5.12(5)
Trifecta $49.90 Exacta $10.90 Quinella $5.60 First4 $147.40 RunningDouble $1.90 Trifecta $125.30 Exacta $17.40 Quinella $9.90 First4 $2345.60 RunningDouble $67.50
GREYHOUND RACING VICTORIA 1:46PM WIN TELEVISION NEWS 3:32PM
6 $1325-375-190 513 Metres Grade 5 1 2 $1325-375-190 298 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 STAROSTA[5] 4 25.10$4.60 3.17L 29.77 4.60 3.10 1 VEETEE EXPRESS [5] 1 27.30%$4.00 2.54L 17.06 4.00 1.30
2 CHARMING RUMBLE (NSW)[5] 8 27.40 $2.40 3.17L 29.98 1.10 2 JUST A FANTASY [5] 4 26.10 $7.20 2.54L 17.22 2.50
3 ALLEGIANCE [5] 1 29.50 $4.70 9.05L 30.35 3 GOLD AMY [5] 7 29.10 $3.50 2.86L 17.23 2.00
4 HAMILTON SPEED [5] 5 25.60 $16.8 9.37L 30.36 4 SHREK'S HAND [5] 5 25.20 $10.2 3.65L 17.29
5 NORTHERN GUNNA [5] 6  36.70$20.0 10.16 30.42 5 WHERE'S TRIXIE [5] 8  30.30$9.00 6.19L 17.44
6 ARVO'S PABLO [5] 3 31.80 $38.5 13.17 30.61 6 BLACK BING [5] 6 27.10 $9.80 10.00 17.68
7 BRAEMAR LASS [5] 2 26.50 $5.10 14.92 30.72 7 ANCIENT HEART [5] 3 34.70 $12.7 10.95 17.74
R **NO RESERVE *** 8 MAJOR AGOGO [5] 2 32.20 $8.80 13.33 17.89
R *kk NO RESERVE *kk S l‘\l‘). MAALLO\AL Ifl:': $000
S WE-BU-MAGHS} $0.00 R COOP JAK (NSW)[5]Res. $0.00
Time 29.77 Splits 5.42(4) 16.76(4) Time 17.06 Splits 5.03(4)

Trifecta $50.50 Exacta $16.10 Quinella $6.60 First4 $145.30 RunningDouble $14.80  Trifecta $124.60 Exacta $37.30 Quinella $14.70 First4 $543.00 RunningDouble $15.20
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